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Tootekood
66230604
66231006
66231408
66231608
66232516
66233020

Materjal

Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras
Teras

Teras

6
10
14
16
25
30

Tootegrupp
Reguleeritav
Labiviik
Seeria

Komplekt vdi korpus

Kuju

Toru dim. (mm)

600
Ei
Ei
S

sirge

Keere 1
G 1/4" Véliskeere
M 18x1.5 Véliskeere
M 22x1.5
G 1/2" Valiskeere
G 1" Véliskeere
G 1 1/4" Valiskeere

Komplekt

Keere 2
M 14x1.5 Véliskeere
G 3/8" Véliskeere
G 1/2"
M 24x1.5 Véliskeere
M 36x2 Véliskeere
M 42x2 Valiskeere
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